Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

Tube for NIKON CoolPix 880
Production discontinued in

RT2841 28mm 41mm Mar/2002
Available quantity may be limited.
Tube for NIKON CoolPix 4300/885
RT28365 28mm 36.5mm Production discontinued in
RT28365N Jul/2003

Available quantity may be limited.

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA30305P5

RA3027P5

RA3025

30mm

30.5mm for 30.5mm filter size
27mm for 27mm filter size
25mm for 25mm filter size

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA3721

RA3725

RA3727P5

RA3728

RA3728P5

RA3730

RA37305

RA37305P5

RA37325

37mm

21mm for 21mm filter size
for 25mm filter size
25mm Not compatible with DCR-
DVD301/201/101
o7mm for 27mm filter size
Current model is with two knobs.
28mm for 28mm Pitch 0.5 filter size
28mm for 28mm filter size
30mm for 30mm filter size
Current model is with two knobs.
30.5mm for 30.5mm filter size
30.5mm for 30.5mm Pitch 0.5 filter size
’ Current model is with two knobs.
32.5mm for 32.5mm filter size




RA3734

RA3734P5

RA3736

RA3737

RA3743

RA3746

RA3749

RA3752

RA3772A

RA3777A

RT3741P5

34mm for 34mm filter size
34mm for 34mm Pitch0.5 filter size
Current model is with two knobs.
36mm for 36mm filter size
37mm for 37mm filter size
Current model is with knob.
43mm for 43mm filter size
46mm for 46mm filter size
49mm for 49mm filter size
52mm for 52mm filter size
for 72mm filter size
72mm Production discontinued in April
2009
for 77mm filter size
77mm Production discontinued in Jan
2010
Tube for Olympus C-2000Zoom
41mm ymp

Production discontinued.

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA4337A
(RA4337)

RA4343A
(RA4343)

RA4346A
(RA4346)

RA4372A

RA4377A

43mm

for 37mm filter size

37mm RA4337 has been replaced by
RA4337A
for 43mm filter size
43mm RA4343 has been replaced by
RA4343A
for 46mm filter size
46mm RA4346 has been replaced by
RA4346A
72mm for 72mm filter size
77mm for 77mm filter size

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA4937

49mm

37mm

for 37mm filter size




RA4943

RA4946

RA4946L

RA4952A
(RA4952)

RA4958

for 43mm filter size
Production discontinued in

43mm
Mar/2006
Available quantity may be limited.
46mm for 46mm filter size
46mm for 46mm filter size
for 52mm filter size
52mm RA4952 has been replaced by
RA4952A
for 58mm filter size
Production discontinued in
58mm

Dec/2010
Available quantity may be limited.

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA5237B

RA5237A

RA5243B
(RA5243A)

RA5246

RA5246B

RA5249B

RA5252

RA5252B

RA5255B
(RA5255A)

RA5258A
(RA5258)

RA5262A
(RA5262)

52mm

37mm

for 37mm filter size
with two knobs

37mm

for 37mm filter size
RA5237A has been replaced by
RA5237B

43mm

for 43mm filter size
Current model is with two knobs.
RA5243A has been replaced by
RA5243B

46mm

for 46mm filter size

46mm

for 46mm filter size
with two knobs

49mm

for 49mm filter size
with two knobs

52mm

52mm filter size spacer

52mm

52mm filter size spacer
with two knobs

55mm

for 55mm filter size
with two knobs
RA5255A has been replaced by
RA5255B

58mm

for 58mm filter size
RA5258 has been replaced by
RA5258A

62mm

for 62mm filter size
RA5262 has been replaced by
RA5262A




RA5837 37mm for 37mm filter size
RA5843 58mm 43mm for 43mm filter size
RA5852 52mm for 52mm filter size
RA6243 43mm for 43mm filter size
RA6252 52mm for 52mm filter size
RA6255 55mm for 55mm filter size
RA6258 58mm for 58mm filter size
62mm
RA6267 67mm for 67mm filter size
RA6272 72mm for 72mm filter size
for DCR-FE180PRO/181PRO
IE6252 52mm
Tube adapter
for Canon LA-DC58C/58K

IE6257 57mm Conversion Lens

Adapter(rear part)

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RB52S2

RT5241

RT5245

RT5245MD

RT5245NT

52mm

Bayonet type

Tube for Canon PowerShot
S3IS/S21S
Production discontinued
Aug/2008.

41mm

Tube for Olympus C-
5050/4040/4100/4000/3040Zoom
Production discontinued in
May/2010.

45mm

Tube for SONY DSC-
S85/S75/S70
MVC-CD500/CD400/CD300
Production discontinued in
May/2004.

45mm

Tube for MINOLTA z-1/22

45mm

Tube for Nikon CoolPix5400
Production discontinued in
Feb/2005
Available quantity may be limited.




RT5245VT

RT5245VW

RT5245C7

RT5246

RT5246G1

45.5mm

Tube for SONY DSC-V1
Telephoto, Macro & DCR-
FE180PRO use

45.5mm

Tube for SONY DSC-V1
Wideangle, HD-3030PRO use

45.6mm

Tube for Olympus
SP-500UltraZoom
C-770UltraZoom/C-765UltraZoom
C-760UltraZoom/C-755UltraZoom
C-750UltraZoom//C-
740UltraZoom
C-730UltraZoom/C-720UltraZoom
Production discontinued.

46mm

Tube for EPSON PhotoPC
30002/3100z2
Production discontinued in
Jan/2003
Available quantity may be limited.

46.5mm
(Female size)

Tube for CANON PowerShot
G2/G1
Production discontinued.

RT5246N

RT5246Z3

RT52475

RT5248
RT5248B

RT5248V3

RT5249

RT52528

RT5253NT

RT5253NW

52mm

46mm

Tube for Nikon CoolPix5000
Production discontinued.

46.7mm

Tube for DIMAGE Z5/Z3
Production discontinued in
Mar/2006
Available quantity may be limited.

47.5mm

Tube for CASIO QV-
5700/4000/3500EX
Production discontinued.

48.5mm

Tube for OLYMPUS C-5060/C-
7070 Wide Zoom
Production discontinued in
Aug/2005
Available quantity may be limited.

48mm

Tube for SONY DSC-V3
Production discontinued
inDec/2007
Available quantity may be limited.

49mm

Tube for Fujifilm FinePix S5000
Production discontinued in
Aug/2006
Available quantity may be limited.

52.8mm

Tube for Panasonic DMC-FZ7
Production discontinued in
Jul/2008

53mm

Tube for Nikon CoolPix5700 for
use with Raynox Telephoto &
macro lenses.

53mm

Tube for Nikon CoolPix5700 for
use with Raynox Wideangle lens.
Production discontinued.




RT5255

RT5256H

RT5264P

RT5267CT

55mm

Tube for Fujifilm FinePix
S20Pro/S7000/S602/6900Z/4900Z
Production discontinued in
Sep/2005
Available quantity may be limited.

56mm

Tube for SONY DSC-H1/H5
Production discontinued in
Jul/2007

64mm
(Female size)

Tube for Panasonic DMC-
FZ20/FZ-10
Production discontinued in
Sep/2007

67mm
(Female size)

Tube for OLYMPUS C-8080
WideZoom
Production discontinued in
Aug/2005
Available quantity may be limited.

RT5855W

58mm

55.8mm

Tube for Panasonic DMC-FZ18
Production discontinued.

RT6265T/W

RT6267CW

62mm

65mm
(Female size)

Tube for Nikon CoolPix8800 for
use with Raynox Telephoto, Macro
& Fisheye lenses.
Production discontinued.

67mm
(Female size)

Tube for OLYMPUS C-8080
WideZoom
(To be used with DCR-
FE180PRO)
Production discontinued in
Aug/2005
Available quantity may be limited.

Raynox Model

Female threads

Male threads

Reference

RA7252

RAT7255

RA7258

RA7262

RA7267

RA7277

RA7282

72mm

52mm for 52mm filter size
55mm for 55mm filter size
58mm for 58mm filter size
62mm for 62mm filter size
67mm for 67mm filter size
77mm for 77mm filter size
82mm for 82mm filter size




Universal Adapter for CM-2000

52mm~67mm for 52mm~67mm filter size
Model UAC2000 43mm
Universal Adapter for CM-3500 37mm 52mm~67mm for 52mm~67mm filter size
Model UAC3500
for HD-3030PRO, HD-3031PRO,
LS-03W Lens Shade None - HD-3032PRO & HD-3035PRO
Lens shade mask kit
for 55mm filter size telephoto
LS-055 Lens Shade None 55mm ! . 'z P
conversion lens
LS-077 Lens Shade None 77mm for 77mm fllter_3|ze telephoto
conversion lens
for 82mm filter size telephoto
LS-082 Lens Shade None 82mm Hier size telep

conversion lens




