Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RT2841	28mm	41mm	Tube for NIKON CoolPix 880 Production discontinued in Mar/2002 Available quantity may be limited.
RT28365 RT28365N	28mm	36.5mm	Tube for NIKON CoolPix 4300/885 Production discontinued in Jul/2003 Available quantity may be limited.
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RA30305P5		30.5mm	for 30.5mm filter size
RA3027P5	30mm	27mm	for 27mm filter size
RA3025		25mm	for 25mm filter size
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RA3721		21mm	for 21mm filter size
RA3725		25mm	for 25mm filter size Not compatible with DCR- DVD301/201/101
RA3727P5		27mm	for 27mm filter size Current model is with two knobs.
RA3728		28mm	for 28mm Pitch 0.5 filter size
RA3728P5	37mm	28mm	for 28mm filter size
RA3730		30mm	for 30mm filter size Current model is with two knobs.
RA37305		30.5mm	for 30.5mm filter size
RA37305P5		30.5mm	for 30.5mm Pitch 0.5 filter size Current model is with two knobs.
RA37325		32.5mm	for 32.5mm filter size

Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RA4377A		77mm	for 77mm filter size
RA4372A		72mm	for 72mm filter size
RA4346A (RA4346)	43mm	46mm	for 46mm filter size RA4346 has been replaced b RA4346A
RA4343A (RA4343)		43mm	for 43mm filter size RA4343 has been replaced b RA4343A
RA4337A (RA4337)		37mm	for 37mm filter size RA4337 has been replaced b RA4337A
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RT3741P5		41mm	Tube for Olympus C-2000Zoo Production discontinued.
RA3777A		77mm	for 77mm filter size Production discontinued in Ja 2010
RA3772A		72mm	for 72mm filter size Production discontinued in Ap 2009
RA3752		52mm	for 52mm filter size
RA3749		49mm	for 49mm filter size
RA3746		46mm	for 46mm filter size
RA3743		43mm	for 43mm filter size
RA3737		37mm	for 37mm filter size Current model is with knob.
RA3736		36mm	for 36mm filter size
RA3734P5		34mm	for 34mm Pitch0.5 filter size Current model is with two knob
RA3734		34mm	for 34mm filter size

RA4943		43mm	for 43mm filter size Production discontinued in Mar/2006 Available quantity may be limited.
RA4946		46mm	for 46mm filter size
RA4946L		46mm	for 46mm filter size
RA4952A (RA4952)		52mm	for 52mm filter size RA4952 has been replaced by RA4952A
RA4958		58mm	for 58mm filter size Production discontinued in Dec/2010 Available quantity may be limited.
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RA5237B		37mm	for 37mm filter size with two knobs
RA5237A		37mm	for 37mm filter size RA5237A has been replaced by RA5237B
RA5243B (RA5243A)		43mm	for 43mm filter size Current model is with two knobs. RA5243A has been replaced by RA5243B
RA5246		46mm	for 46mm filter size
RA5246B		46mm	for 46mm filter size with two knobs
RA5249B	52mm	49mm	for 49mm filter size with two knobs
RA5252		52mm	52mm filter size spacer
RA5252B		52mm	52mm filter size spacer with two knobs
RA5255B (RA5255A)		55mm	for 55mm filter size with two knobs RA5255A has been replaced by RA5255B
RA5258A (RA5258)		58mm	for 58mm filter size RA5258 has been replaced by RA5258A
RA5262A (RA5262)		62mm	for 62mm filter size RA5262 has been replaced by RA5262A

RA5837	58mm	37mm	for 37mm filter size
RA5843		43mm	for 43mm filter size
RA5852		52mm	for 52mm filter size
RA6243		43mm	for 43mm filter size
RA6252		52mm	for 52mm filter size
RA6255		55mm	for 55mm filter size
RA6258		58mm	for 58mm filter size
RA6267	62mm	67mm	for 67mm filter size
RA6272		72mm	for 72mm filter size
IE6252		52mm	for DCR-FE180PRO/181PRO Tube adapter
IE6257		57mm	for Canon LA-DC58C/58K Conversion Lens Adapter(rear part)
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RB52S2	52mm	Bayonet type	Tube for Canon PowerShot S3IS/S2IS Production discontinued Aug/2008.
RT5241		41mm	Tube for Olympus C- 5050/4040/4100/4000/3040Zoom Production discontinued in May/2010.
RT5245		45mm	Tube for SONY DSC- S85/S75/S70 MVC-CD500/CD400/CD300 Production discontinued in May/2004.
RT5245MD		45mm	Tube for MINOLTA Z-1/Z2
RT5245NT		45mm	Tube for Nikon CoolPix5400 Production discontinued in Feb/2005 Available quantity may be limited.

	_		
RT5245VT		45.5mm	Tube for SONY DSC-V1 Telephoto, Macro & DCR- FE180PRO use
RT5245VW		45.5mm	Tube for SONY DSC-V1 Wideangle, HD-3030PRO use
RT5245C7		45.6mm	Tube for Olympus SP-500UltraZoom C-770UltraZoom/C-765UltraZoom C-760UltraZoom/C-755UltraZoom C-750UltraZoom//C- 740UltraZoom C-730UltraZoom/C-720UltraZoom Production discontinued.
RT5246		46mm	Tube for EPSON PhotoPC 3000Z/3100Z Production discontinued in Jan/2003 Available quantity may be limited.
RT5246G1		46.5mm (Female size)	Tube for CANON PowerShot G2/G1 Production discontinued.
RT5246N		46mm	Tube for Nikon CoolPix5000 Production discontinued.
RT5246Z3	52mm	46.7mm	Tube for DiMAGE Z5/Z3 Production discontinued in Mar/2006
RT52475		47.5mm	Available quantity may be limited.  Tube for CASIO QV- 5700/4000/3500EX  Production discontinued.
RT5248 RT5248B		48.5mm	Tube for OLYMPUS C-5060/C-7070 Wide Zoom Production discontinued in Aug/2005 Available quantity may be limited.
RT5248V3		48mm	Tube for SONY DSC-V3 Production discontinued inDec/2007 Available quantity may be limited.
RT5249		49mm	Tube for Fujifilm FinePix S5000 Production discontinued in Aug/2006 Available quantity may be limited.
RT52528		52.8mm	Tube for Panasonic DMC-FZ7 Production discontinued in Jul/2008
RT5253NT		53mm	Tube for Nikon CoolPix5700 for use with Raynox Telephoto & macro lenses.
RT5253NW		53mm	Tube for Nikon CoolPix5700 for use with Raynox Wideangle lens. Production discontinued.

RT5255		55mm	Tube for Fujifilm FinePix S20Pro/S7000/S602/6900Z/4900Z Production discontinued in Sep/2005 Available quantity may be limited.
RT5256H		56mm	Tube for SONY DSC-H1/H5 Production discontinued in Jul/2007
RT5264P		64mm (Female size)	Tube for Panasonic DMC- FZ20/FZ-10 Production discontinued in Sep/2007
RT5267CT		67mm (Female size)	Tube for OLYMPUS C-8080 WideZoom Production discontinued in Aug/2005 Available quantity may be limited.
RT5855W	58mm	55.8mm	Tube for Panasonic DMC-FZ18 Production discontinued.
RT6265T/W		65mm (Female size)	Tube for Nikon CoolPix8800 for use with Raynox Telephoto, Macro & Fisheye lenses. Production discontinued.
RT6267CW	62mm	67mm (Female size)	Tube for OLYMPUS C-8080 WideZoom (To be used with DCR-FE180PRO) Production discontinued in Aug/2005 Available quantity may be limited.
Raynox Model	Female threads	Male threads	Reference
RA7252		52mm	for 52mm filter size
RA7255		55mm	for 55mm filter size
RA7258		58mm	for 58mm filter size
RA7262	72mm	62mm	for 62mm filter size
RA7267		67mm	for 67mm filter size
RA7277		77mm	for 77mm filter size
RA7282		82mm	for 82mm filter size

Universal Adapter for CM-2000 Model UAC2000	43mm	52mm~67mm	for 52mm~67mm filter size
Universal Adapter for CM-3500 Model UAC3500	37mm	52mm~67mm	for 52mm~67mm filter size
LS-03W Lens Shade	None	-	for HD-3030PRO, HD-3031PRO, HD-3032PRO & HD-3035PRO Lens shade mask kit
LS-055 Lens Shade	None	55mm	for 55mm filter size telephoto conversion lens
LS-077 Lens Shade	None	77mm	for 77mm filter size telephoto conversion lens
LS-082 Lens Shade	None	82mm	for 82mm filter size telephoto conversion lens